

PACHET ALIMENTE

I.D.: 105964799

Data publicarii	20.11.24	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.246,96 RON - 1.246,96 RON

Descriere: 1 OUA Bucata - H87 9 130 0.9174 119.27 130.00 2 FRANZELA 800GR NICOLA SABB Bucata - H87 9 25 5.5046 137.61 150.00 3 PATRUNJEL FRUNZE Bucata - H87 9 10 1.8349 18.35 20.00 4 PORTOCAL / KG GRECIA Kilogram - KGM 9 30 10.0917 302.75 330.00 5 BANANE / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 20 7.3394 146.79 160.00 6 PERE ABATE / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 19 10.0917 191.74 209.00 7 GULII / BUC Bucata - H87 9 4 2.7523 11.01 12.00 8 SMANTANA METRO CHEF Bucata - H87 9 4 22.4771 89.91 98.00 9 SPANAC CONGELAT 450GR Bucata - H87 9 4 4.1284 16.51 18.00 10 VARZA / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 8 3.6697 29.36 32.00 11 CEAPA ALBA / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 8 2.5688 20.55 22.40 12 ROSII / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 4 12.3853 49.54 54.00 13 MORCOVI /KG Kilogram - KGM 9 20 3.6697 73.39 80.00 14 OREZ DERONI SARMALE 1 KG Bucata - H87 9 3 7.8899 23.67 25.80 15 OREZ DERONI PILAF 1KG Bucata - H87 9 2 8.2569 16.51 18.00
